Agilent AFCT-5815xZ  155 Mb/s
Single Mode Fiber Optic Transceiver
for ATM, SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1
Data Sheet
Features
• RoHS compliant
• Long reach SONET OC-3 SDH
STM1 (L1.1) compliant

Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices should be taken.
Order Information:
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C
AFCT-5815BZ Black Case
AFCT-5815DZ Blue Case
Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C
AFCT-5815AZ Black Case
AFCT-5815CZ Blue Case